
V7:19May2020 Mth Club 
Dates Wk # House AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM

Sat, 4 Jan 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 5 Jan 2020 1 CAS CAS
Sat, 11 Jan 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 12 Jan 2020 2 SPM SPM
Sat, 18 Jan 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 19 Jan 2020 3 IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC
Sat, 25 Jan 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 26 Jan 2020 4 FBI FBI  ISSF ISSF
Sat, 1 Feb 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 2 Feb 2020 1 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel CAS CAS
Sat, 8 Feb 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 9 Feb 2020 2 SPM (Champs) SPM (Champs) Pistol Training
Sat, 15 Feb 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 16 Feb 2020 3 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 22 Feb 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 23 Feb 2020 4 FBI FBI Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 29 Feb 2020 5
Sun, 1 Mar 2020 1 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Pistol Training Holster Training CAS CAS
Sat, 7 Mar 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 8 Mar 2020 2 SPM SPM Holster assessmen Holster assessmen Pistol Training
Sat, 14 Mar 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 15 Mar 2020 3 MultiGun MultiGun IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 21 Mar 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 22 Mar 2020 4 FBI FBI Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 28 Mar 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle Scout Group
Sun, 29 Mar 2020 5 Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee

Sat, 4 Apr 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 5 Apr 2020 1 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 11 Apr 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 12 Apr 2020 2 Range Closed for EASTER SUNDAY Range Closed for EASTER SUNDAY Range Closed for EASTER SUNDAY Range Closed for EASTER SUNDAY Range Closed for EASTER SUNDAY
Sat, 18 Apr 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 19 Apr 2020 3
Sat, 25 Apr 2020 4
Sun, 26 Apr 2020 4 FBI FBI Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 2 May 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 3 May 2020 1 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 9 May 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle

Sun, 10 May 2020 2 SPM SPM Pistol Training
Sat, 16 May 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 17 May 2020 3 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 23 May 2020 4
Sun, 24 May 2020 4 MultiGun MultiGun FBI FBI Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 30 May 2020 5 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 31 May 2020 5 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Pistol Training CAS CAS

Sat, 6 Jun 2020 1 Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 7 Jun 2020 1 SPM SPM Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 13 Jun 2020 2 Committee Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 14 Jun 2020 2 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 20 Jun 2020 3
Sun, 21 Jun 2020 3 IPSC Comp Squad IPSC Comp Squad Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 27 Jun 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 28 Jun 2020 4 Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee

Sat, 4 Jul 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 5 Jul 2020 1 FBI FBI Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 11 Jul 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 12 Jul 2020 2 SPM SPM Holster Training Holster Training Pistol Training
Sat, 18 Jul 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 19 Jul 2020 3 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 25 Jul 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 26 Jul 2020 4 MultiGun MultiGun Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 1 Aug 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 2 Aug 2020 1 FBI - Club Champs FBI - Club Champs Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 8 Aug 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 9 Aug 2020 2 SPM SPM Pistol Training
Sat, 15 Aug 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 16 Aug 2020 3 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 22 Aug 2020 4 Hirewire Students Hirewire Students
Sun, 23 Aug 2020 4 MultiGun MultiGun Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 29 Aug 2020 5 Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 30 Aug 2020 5 Speed Steel  AGM AGM Speed Steel AGM Pistol Training AGM AGM
Sat, 5 Sep 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 6 Sep 2020 1 CAS CAS
Sat, 12 Sep 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 13 Sep 2020 2 SPM SPM IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 19 Sep 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 20 Sep 2020 3 Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Working Bee Pistol Training Working Bee Working Bee ISSF (Champs)

Range 1 Range 2 Range 3 Range 4 Range 5

Range Closed ANZAC Day Range Closed ANZAC Day Range Closed ANZAC Day Range Closed ANZAC Day Range Closed ANZAC Day



Sat, 26 Sep 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 27 Sep 2020 4 MultiGun MultiGun FBI FBI Pistol Training
Sat, 3 Oct 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 4 Oct 2020 1 Speed Steel(Champs) Speed Steel(Champs) Speed Steel(Champs) Speed Steel(Champs) Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 10 Oct 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 11 Oct 2020 2 SPM SPM Pistol Training
Sat, 17 Oct 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 18 Oct 2020 3 MultiGun MultiGun IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 24 Oct 2020 4 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 25 Oct 2020 4 FBI FBI Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 31 Oct 2020 5 ShotGun ShotGun
Sun, 1 Nov 2020 1 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Pistol Training CAS (Champs) CAS (Champs)
Sat, 7 Nov 2020 2 Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 8 Nov 2020 2 SPM SPM Pistol Training
Sat, 14 Nov 2020 3 Committee Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 15 Nov 2020 3 IPSC IPSC Pistol Training IPSC IPSC
Sat, 21 Nov 2020 4
Sun, 22 Nov 2020 4 MultiGun MultiGun FBI FBI Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 28 Nov 2020 5 Rimfire Rifle Rimfire Rifle
Sun, 29 Nov 2020 5 Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Speed Steel Pistol Training
Sat, 5 Dec 2020 1 ShotGun ShotGun Xmas Rifle Shoot Xmas Rifle Shoot Xmas Rifle Shoot Xmas Rifle Shoot Xmas Rifle Shoot
Sun, 6 Dec 2020 1 FBI FBI Pistol Training CAS CAS
Sat, 12 Dec 2020 2 Committee Centrefire Rifle Centrefire Rifle
Sun, 13 Dec 2020 2 SPM SPM IPSC (Champs) IPSC (Champs) Pistol Training IPSC (Champs) IPSC (Champs)
Sat, 19 Dec 2020 3 Service Rifle Service Rifle
Sun, 20 Dec 2020 3 Pistol Training ISSF ISSF
Sat, 26 Dec 2020 4
Sun, 27 Dec 2020 4

NOTE :  RANGE CLOSED On Every Monday and Tuesday PLUS these Public Holidays https://publicholiday.co.nz/nz-public-holidays-2020.html

New years Day
Day "After" New Year
AKL Aniversary
Waitangi
Easter Fri
Easter Mon Observed On :
Anzac Mon, 27 Apr 2020
Queens B'Day
Labour Weekend
Xmas Day
Boxing Day

Fri, 25 Dec 2020
Sat, 26 Dec 2020

Wed, 1 Jan 2020
Thu, 2 Jan 2020
Mon, 27 Jan 2020
Thu, 6 Feb 2020
Fri, 10 Apr 2020
Mon, 13 Apr 2020

Mon, 1 Jun 2020
Mon, 26 Oct 2020

Sat, 25 Apr 2020

NO VISITORS BETWEEN: 21st December - 12th January
NO VISITORS BETWEEN: 21st December - 12th January


